TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2019-20 FEE SCHEDULE

Registration Fee 1st Child $450
Per student, non-refundable, 2nd Child $200
due with Registration Form Each Additional Child $ 175
Annual Sustaining Fee Due December 1st $400
Per Family Due May 1st $400

Tuition | 10 Month | 12 Month
K4- Half Day (8:00-12:00)
Per Child $2,600 $260 $217
K4- Full Day (8:00-3:00)
Per Child $3,017 $302 $252
K5
15t Child $5,969 $597 $498
2nd Child (5% discount) $5,671 $568 $474
Each Additional Child (10% discount) $5,373 $538 $448
Grades 1-5
15t Child $7,137 $714 $596
2nd Child (5% discount) $6,780 $678 $565
Each Additional Child (10% discount) $6,423 $643 $536
Grades 6-12
15t Child $7,784 §779 $649
2nd Child (5% discount) $7,394 $740 $617
Each Additional Child (10% discount) $7,006 §701 $585

Tuition Payment Options

Annual: Allows the convenience of a one-time payment due by August 1, 2019,
with an Annual Tuition Incentive of a S200 discount per student
(Discount not available to those receiving financial aid)

10 Month:  Allows you to make 10 monthly installments, due the 1st of each month,
August 2019 through May 2020

12 Month:  Allows you to make 12 monthly installments, due the 1st of each month,
June 2019 through May 2020 (In order to be eligible for this option,
first payment must be received in the Trinity business office by
June 10, 2019.)

A Late Payment Fee of $25 will be charged if monthly payment is not received
by the 10th of the month.
A 2.5% transaction fee will apply to credit card payments.
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